MODELS P25 AND P26 R.F. ADMITTANCE PROBES
- HIGH TEMPERATURE AND PRESSURE SERVICE -
APPLICATION
The P25 and P26 probes are intended for high temperature
chemical processing and steam/slurry applications. They are
also highly corrosion resistant. They are equipped with triple
sealing for utmost safety and reliability.  Each is equipped with
a wrap around tubular ground reference. They have high

from graph below.
ESTIMATING PROBE PERFORMANCE
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
STEP # 3 Insert “BSU” and “ISU” (determined above) into the formulas shown in Application Note # PROB-198; “FORMULAS FOR MODELING AND
PERFORMANCE TESTING”.   Verify that the selected probe  and electronics module will meet the requirements of the application and provide
the expected results.
BASIC
TYPE
- INSERTION
LENGTH
- EXTENSIONS &
SHIELDS
- PROCESS
CONNECTION
- OPTIONS
P25Y
-
48
-
S3
-
2”MPT
-
AA
M/N WETTED MATERIAL
P25Y 316 S.S.
P25G HASTELLOY® ”C”
P26Y 316 S.S.
P26G HASTELLOY® ”C”
INCHES BELOW
FACE OF PROCESS
CONNECTION
BOTH EQUIPPED WITH ALUMINA
INSULATOR, CRUSHABLE CERAMIC
PRIMARY SEALS, AND PTFE SAFETY
SEALS. P26 SLOTTED FOR INTERFACE
SERVICE.
M/N DESCRIPTION
AA NONE
RH 4X HEAD HOUSING FOR
REMOTED ELECTRONICS
ZZ SPECIAL
CONFIGURATIONS
 M/N DESCRIPTION
AA NONE
S# INACTIVE
SHIELD
REPLACE # WITH
INCHES REQUIRED
     M/N * DESCRIPTION
2” MPT # 2” MALE NPT; ANSI
2”/150 R# 2”/150# R.F. FLANGE,
ANSI STANDARD
XXXX  # OTHER STANDARDS
PROBE
TEMPERATURE
EXTENSION
LENGTH
LIMIT WITH
INTEGRAL
ELECTRONICS
MODULE
REMOTED ELECTRONICS
“PE” CABLE “TFE” CABLE
0 -40 to +200ºF -60 to +200ºF -125 TO +450ºF
3” (75mm) -50 to +255ºF -80 to +225ºF -175 TO +525ºF
6” (150mm) -60 to +325ºF -100 to +285ºF -225 TO +625ºF
9” (230mm) -70 to +450ºF -120 to +350ºF -350 TO +750ºF
   BASED ON AN INSULATED VESSEL OR GOOD HEAT DEFLECTOR
REPLACE “#” WITH CONN. MATERIAL;
S= STEEL; Y=316SS; G= HAST“C”;
Z= CUSTOM
*SPECIFY LARGER SIZES, RATINGS, ETC.